



\$~2, 4, 5 & 43 to 46, 48 & 50 to 67

*** IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

- + W.P.(C) 1096/2018 & CM APPL. 4588-4589/2018
- + W.P.(C) 1969/2018 & CM APPL. 8107-8108/2018
- + W.P.(C) 2087/2018 & CM APPL. 8672-8673/2018
- + W.P.(C) 384/2018 & CM APPL. 1619/2018
- + W.P.(C) 461/2018 & CM APPL. 1999/2018
- + W.P.(C) 479/2018
- + W.P.(C) 491/2018 & CM APPL. 2122/2018
- + W.P.(C) 554/2018 & CM APPL. 2344/2018
- + W.P.(C) 598/2018 & CM APPL. 2647/2018
- + W.P.(C) 621/2018 & CM APPL. 2705/2018
- + W.P.(C) 661/2018 & CM APPL. 2890/2018
- + W.P.(C) 809/2018 & CM APPL. 3463/2018
- + W.P.(C) 808/2018 & CM APPL. 3461/2018
- + W.P.(C) 670/2018 & CM APPL. 2903/2018
- + W.P.(C) 765/2018 & CM APPL. 3208/2018
- + W.P.(C) 759/2018 & CM APPL. 3184/2018
- + W.P.(C) 785/2018 & CM APPL. 3366/2018
- + W.P.(C) 806/2018 & CM APPL. 3457/2018
- + W.P.(C) 885/2018
- + W.P.(C) 966/2018 & CM APPL. 4062/2018
- + W.P.(C) 1109/2018 & CM APPL. 4631-4632/2018
- + W.P.(C) 999/2018 & CM APPL. 4184/2018
- + W.P.(C) 1116/2018 & CM APPL. 4664-4665/2018
- + W.P.(C) 1237/2018 & CM APPL. 5129-5130/2018
- + W.P.(C) 1547/2018 & CM APPL. 6339-6340/2018
- + W.P.(C) 1555/2018

- 2. JASLEEN KAUR SANGATPURI AND ORS.
- 4. REGENCY ENTERPRISES
- 5. SUMITRA GUPTA & ORS
- 43. DIL JIT SINGH AHLUWALIA
- 44. RAJAN KAPOOR (HUF) & ANR
- 45. ARJUN KANT AND ORS.
- 46. KIRON KAPOOR
- 48. RAGHAVAN SASIPRABHU KARUNAMITOM



50. SURYA ASSOCIATES (AOP)
51. RANJANA BHATIA & ANR
52. K J INTERNATIONAL EXPORT DIVISION
53. MR. RAJIV ARORA
54. KHEMKA AVIATION PVT. LTD.
55. DUKE WALIA & ASSOCIATES
56. ROHIT CHOWDHARY & ORS
57. I V S JUNEJA & ORS
58. JAGDISH CHOPRA & ORS
59. VINEET TREHAN & ANR
60. SANGEETA KHANDELWAL & ORS
61. GURPREET SINGH NAG
62. SUDHA BHARGAVA AND ORS.
63. GURPREET SINGH BAJAJ AND ORS.
64. RAJEEV ARORA AND ANR
65. LALLAN JI SINGH
66. M/S FAST GROWING FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
67. RAJINDER SINGH BATRA & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr.Vineet Jhanji with Mr.Imran Maulaey, Advs. in W.P.(C) Nos. 1096/2018, 1969/2018, 491/2018, 598/2018, 621/2018, 661/2018, 670/2018, 759/2018, 765/2018, 806/2018, 808/2018, 809/2018, 966/2018, 999/2018, 1109/2018, 1116/2018 & 1237/2018.
Mr. Sudhir K. Makkar, Senior Advocate with Mr. Ridhi Munjal, Advocate in W.P.(C) No.208/2018.
Mr. Anubhav Mehrotra with Mr. Rajesh Gupta & Ms. V. Raj, Advocates in W.P.(C) Nos. 384/2018 & 1547/2018.
Mr. Somiran Sharma, Advocate in W.P.(C) No.554/2018.



versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL & ANR Respondents

Through: Mr. Sanjay Jain, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Yoginder Handoo, Ms. Puja
Kalra, Ms. Rhea Verma, Mr. Nishant
Kumar and Mr. Virender Singh,
Advocates.

Mr. R.N. Vats, SC with Mr. Tushar
Sannu, ASC for NDMC in W.P.(C)
Nos. 1096/2018, 1109/2018,
1116/2018

Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. H.S. Chandhoke, Ms. Sweta
kakkad, Mr. Shiv Sapra, Ms. Shruti
Sharma, Ms. Neha Mehta, Ms.
Natasha Sood, Ms. Shreya Seth and
Ms. Deepti Arya, Advocates in
W.P.(C) No. 461/2018.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

%

19.03.2018

Arguments heard in part.

For remaining arguments, list on 5th April, 2018.

REKHA PALLI, J

MARCH 19, 2018

Rekha